
JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

*Wednesday, Feb. 22
6:00-7:00 pm

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

Thursday, July 20  
6:00-7:00 pm 

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER 

Home of Happy Bear! 
Contact us to find out about 
personal safety and on-line safety 
education for children of all ages. 

15440 West 65th Street, Shawnee, KS 66217 
913.631.5800 | www.sunflowerhouse.org 

All programs are available in both English and Spanish. 
Presentations can be arranged online and in person. 
Please contact the Director of Education, Monica 
Cattau at 913-631-5800 or 
monica@sunflowerhouse.org for more information. 
Por mayor informacion, comuniquese con Christina, la 
educadora bilingue al 
christina@sunflowerhouse.org. 
To Register visit: sunflowerhouse.org

*Thursday, Mar. 9 
6:00-7:00 pm 

*Thursday, May 11
6:00-7:00 pm

MAY 

Thursday, Jun. 8 
6:00-7:00 pm

*Wednesday,
Aug. 9
6:00-7:00 pm

Sunflower House
2023 ADULT EDUCATION

*No Charge for trainings! To register, visit
sunflowerhouse.org

STEWARDS OF CHILDREN 
A child sexual abuse prevention training that 
educates adults to prevent, recognize and react 
responsibly to child sexual abuse and motivates 
them to take action. This training is approved for 2 
clock hours, KDH&E.

KEEPING KIDS SAFE ONLINE 
Learn more about possible dangers of utilizing 
electronics online, practical safety tips and tools as 
well as the cyber-crime reporting process. This 
presentation is appropriate for adults only.  

CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT 
In this training you will learn how to recognize 
possible victims, how to report a suspicion of 
abuse, and how to appropriately handle a child’s 
disclosure of abuse. Includes abusive head trauma 
information. This training is approved for 1 clock 
hour KDH&E/DESE/DHSS. 

COMO RECONOCER Y REPORTAR EL 
ABUSO HACIA MENORES
Culturally relevant content and information for 
Spanish speaking audiences on recognizing/
reporting child abuse and circumstances/ 
concerns unique to this population. For 
organizations seeking training for professionals 
working with children,volunteers, parents, and 
community members or individuals. Approved 
for 1.5 clock hours KDH&E. Presented entirely in 
Spanish *Developed by the Dallas Children's 
Advocacy Center

DECEMBER
Thursday, Dec. 7  
6:00-7:00 pm

*Tuesday, Sept. 5
6:00-7:00 pm

Thursday. Sept. 7  
6:00-7:30pm  

Thursday, Sept. 14  
6:00-7:00pm  

Monday, Apr. 10 
6:00-7:00 pm 

Thursday, Apr. 20  
6:00-8:00 pm

*Thursday, Jan. 12 
6:00-7:00 pm

*Thursday, Feb. 9 
6:00-7:00 pm

*Thursday, Nov. 9
6:00-7:00 pm

Wednesday, Nov. 15 
6:00-8:00 pm

Monday, Apr. 24 
6:00-7:30 pm  

*Thursday, Apr. 27
6:00-7:00 pm

*Monday, Oct. 2
6:00-7:00pm

*Wednesday,
Oct.11
6:00-7:00pm
Tueday, Oct. 17 
6:00-8:00 pm

Monday, Oct. 23 
6:00-7:30 pm

* indicates virtual- via Zoom




